Sr.

No.

List -Non Teaching Staff (Technical,

Administrative and Supporting Staff)

Name of Staff

Employee

Dr. Batule Vitthal
Dashrath

Mr. Kawhale Uddhav

Asaram

Mr. Wagh Dinkar
Apparao

Mr. Joshi Mangesh

Sakharam

Ms. Sharma Laxmi
Ramchandra
Mr. Shelke Vishnu

Shivnath

Mr. Jaybhaye
Rajendra Babasaheb

Mr. Bankar Balu

Bhimrao

Mrs. Shaikh Alishan

Designation

Librarian

Library

Assistant

Office

Superintendent

Accountant

Upper

Division Clerk

Lower

Division Clerk

Data entry

operator

D.O.J.

Gender

Library Staff

01/06/2013

01/01/2022

Administrative staff

22/07/1987

24/08/2022

01/03/2019

01/06/2013

01/01/2022

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Qualification

M.Lib. Ph.D.

M.Lib.

H.S.C.

(Vocational

Stream)

B.Com.

M.A.

M.Lib.

M.Lib.

Multi- Tasking Staff in admin section

Multi- Tasking
Staff

01/04/1994

Male

Multi- Tasking | 05/08/1994 | Female

7 th

Contact No

8788743599

9765356062

9420813461

7447308366

7218339363

7972330367
8806855460

9823305590

8407938923

9422472388

Department

Library

Library

College
Office

A/Cs Section

Academic
Section

Academic /
S.W. Section

Academic /
Examination

Section

College
Office

College



Sr.

Pasha

Name of Staff
Employee

Ms. Borse Snehal
Sandip

Ms. Hambire Mansi
R.

Mr. Pankhade Santosh

Jijarao

Mr. Nindane Rajesh
C.

Mr. Bagdi Shyam
Sadbir

Ms. Shirsath Komal
D.

Smt. Chandrakala
Halse

Mrs. Amrapali Zalte

Staff

Designation D.O.J. Gender

Laboratory Technician / Statistical Assistant

Lab Tech. 16/01/2018 | Female D.M.L.T.

Lab Tech. 01/04/2025 | Female D.M.L.T.

Statistical 01/04/2025 Male B.C.A.
Assi.

Cadaver Assistant / Laboratory Attendant

Cadaver Assi. | 01/04/2025 Male 10th
Lab Attdt 01/04/2025 Male L
Lab Attdt 01/04/2025 | Female -
Lab Attdt. 01/01/2019 @ Female -
Lab Attdt. 01/01/2025 | Female -

Qualification

Contact No

9075795328

9021644355

9970626254

9595435241

8262864908

7796357264

Office

Department

Physiology
including

Biochemistry
Pathology

and

Microbiology

Community

Medicine

Anatomy

Anatomy

Physiology
including

Biochemistry

Homoeopathic

Pharmacy
Pathology

and

Microbiology



Sr. No.

10

11

Name of Staff Employee

Multi- Tasking Staff in all Departments

Mr.K.S.Ghorpade

Mrs. Sangita Ingle

Mr. Paras Pawar

Mr. Sanjay H. Wagh

Ms. Chaya Gaikwad

Mr.Dipak Shegaonkar

Ms. Shital Tribhuvan

Ms .Asha Dhepe

Ms. Meena Supekar

Mr. S. R. Lokhande

Mr. Ankush Patekar

Designation

MTS

MTS

MTS

MTS

MTS

MTS

MTS

MTS

MTS

MTS

MTS

D.O.J.

01/04/2025

01/04/2025

01/04/2025

01/04/2025

01/04/2025

01/04/2025

01/04/2025

01/04/2025

01/04/2025

01/04/2025

01/04/2025

Gender

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Department

Human Anatomy

Physiology
including
Biochemistry

Homoeopathic

Pharmacy

Pathology and
Microbiology

Forensic Medicine
and Toxicology

Surgery

Gynecology and
Obstetrics

Community
Medicine

Practice of
Medicine

Organon of
Medicine



Yoga for health

13 Mr. Pandurang Patekar MTS 01/04/2025 Male .
promotion




