## List -Non Teaching Staff (Technical, Administrative and Supporting Staff)

Sr.	Name of Staff	Designation	D.O.J.	Gender	Qualification	Contact No Departmen			
No.	Employee								
	Library Staff								
1	Dr. Batule Vitthal Dashrath	Librarian	01/06/2013	Male	M.Lib. Ph.D.	8788743599	Library		
2	Mr. Kawhale Uddhav Asaram	Library Assistant	01/01/2022	Male	M.Lib.	9765356062	Library		
	Administrative staff								
1	Mr. Wagh Dinkar Apparao	Office Superintendent	22/07/1987	Male	H.S.C. (Vocational Stream)	9420813461	College Office		
2	Mr. Joshi Mangesh Sakharam	Accountant	24/08/2022	Male	B.Com.	7447308366	A/Cs Section		
3	Ms. Sharma Laxmi Ramchandra	Upper Division Clerk	01/03/2019	Female	M.A.	7218339363	Academic Section		
4	Mr. Shelke Vishnu Shivnath	Lower Division Clerk	01/06/2013	Male	nagar	7972330367 8806855460	Academic / S.W. Section		
5	Mr. Jaybhaye Rajendra Babasaheb	Data entry operator	01/01/2022	Male	M.Lib.	9823305590	Academic / Examination Section		
Multi- Tasking Staff in admin section									
1	Mr. Bankar Balu Bhimrao	Multi- Tasking Staff	01/04/1994	Male	7 th	8407938923	College Office		
2	Mrs. Shaikh Alishan	Multi- Tasking	05/08/1994	Female	-	9422472388	College		

	Pasha	Staff					Office		
Sr. No.	Name of Staff Employee	Designation	D.O.J.	Gender	Qualification	Contact No	Department		
	Laboratory Technician / Statistical Assistant								
1	Ms. Borse Snehal Sandip	Lab Tech.	16/01/2018	Female	D.M.L.T.	9075795328	Physiology including Biochemistry		
2	Ms. Hambire Mansi R.	Lab Tech.	01/04/2025 (SHA)	Female PRA	D.M.L.T.	-	Pathology and Microbiology		
3	Mr. Pankhade Santosh Jijarao	Statistical Assi.	01/04/2025	Male	B.C.A.	9021644355	Community Medicine		
	Cadaver Assistant / Laboratory Attendant								
1	Mr. Nindane Rajesh C.	Cadaver Assi.	01/04/2025	Male	10th	9970626254	Anatomy		
2	Mr. Bagdi Shyam Sadbir	Lab Attdt	01/04/2025	Male	O.F.	너/	Anatomy		
3	Ms. Shirsath Komal D.	Lab Attdt	01/04/2025	Female	-	9595435241	Physiology including Biochemistry		
4	Smt. Chandrakala Halse	Lab Attdt.	01/01/2019	Female	lagar	8262864908	Homoeopathic Pharmacy		
5	Mrs. Amrapali Zalte	Lab Attdt.	01/01/2025	Female	-	7796357264	Pathology and Microbiology		

Sr. No.	Name of Staff Employee	Designation	D.O.J.	Gender	Department		
Multi- Tasking Staff in all Departments							
1	Mr.K.S.Ghorpade	MTS	01/04/2025	Male	Human Anatomy		
2	Mrs. Sangita Ingle	MTS	01/04/2025	Female	Physiology including Biochemistry		
3	Mr. Paras Pawar	OM MTS UPA	01/04/2025	Male	Homoeopathic Pharmacy		
4	Mr. Sanjay H. Wagh	MTS	01/04/2025	Male	Pathology and Microbiology		
5	Ms. Chaya Gaikwad	MTS	01/04/2025	Female	Forensic Medicine and Toxicology		
6	Mr.Dipak Shegaonkar	MTS	01/04/2025	Male	Surgery		
7	Ms. Shital Tribhuvan	MTS	01/04/2025	Female	Gynecology and Obstetrics		
8	Ms .Asha Dhepe	MTS	01/04/2025	Female	Community Medicine		
9	Ms. Meena Supekar	MTS	01/04/2025	Female	Practice of Medicine		
10	Mr. S. R. Lokhande	MTS	01/04/2025	Male	H.M.M.		
11	Mr. Ankush Patekar	MTS	01/04/2025	Male	Organon of Medicine		

12	Ms. Nanda Pawar	MTS	01/04/2025	Female	Homoeopathic Repertory and Case Taking
13	Mr. Pandurang Patekar	MTS	01/04/2025	Male	Yoga for health promotion

